The Moodspot RGBW is capable of creating vibrant colours that
can transform the visual impact of a space. The special designed
internal driver of the Moodspot RGBW, allows smooth flicker-free
dimming from 100-0%.The Moodspot RGBW is available in
different versions and offers multiple beam angles.
Technical specifications
Features
Extra white

Lifespan
50.000+ hours
Order Code
illuminating creativity
TDE-lighttech
MO2.C.R.B   - Recessed Adjustable Moodspot IZI; RGBW;  Black Flange
MO2.C.R.W   - Recessed Adjustable Moodspot IZI; RGBW; White Flange
MO2.C.B.B   - Bracket Moodspot IZI; RGBW; Black Flange*
MO2.C.P.B   - Pendant Moodspot IZI; RGBW; Black Flange*
MO2.C.T.B   - Track Moodspot IZI; RGBW; Black Flange*
* Other flange colours available on special request
MO2.10C.13   - Lens 13° for Moodspot TW1000 and RGBW
MO2.10C.20   - Lens 20° for Moodspot TW1000 and RGBW
MO2.10C.35   - Lens 35° for Moodspot TW1000 and RGBW
MO2.10C.45   - Lens 45° for Moodspot TW1000 and RGBW
Moodspot RGBW
Order Code Optics
Photometric data
cd/klm